Cordless Hedge Trimmer
18VHT2-50.1
Item No.: 4517860
Ident No.: 21014
Bar Code: 3276007807875
Features & Benefits
Member of the Power X-Change family, 1x18V batteries necessary-
Small and easy to handle-
Low weight for user-friendly operation-
Blades made of laser-cut and diamond-ground steel-
Swivel handle-
Metal gearing for a long life-
Two-hand safety switch-
Aluminium cover over cutters-
Shock guard with holder for wall mount-
Sturdy cutter guard for storage and transportation-
Supplied without battery and charger (available separately)-
Technical Data
- Blade length 550 mm
- Cutting length 500 mm
- Spacing between teeth 17 mm
- Cuts per minute 2400 min^-1
Logistic Data
- Product weight 2.2 kg
- Gross weight single packaging 3.29 kg
- Dimensions single packaging 987 x 190 x 180 mm
- Pieces per export carton 4 Pieces
- Gross weight export carton 14.2 kg
- Dimensions Export Carton 1005 x 415 x 275 mm
- Container quantity (20"/40"/40"HC) 928 | 1984 | 2232
Illustrations can contain accessories, which are not included in standard extent of delivery
Illustration similar (in design), production-wise modifications reserved
GS mark belongs to the product itself only, excluded accessory
Generated at: 30.01.2025 08:00
Page 1